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[HUE-S-0 - S A-—PE A

Fid BN AR A

FRE A AEE A R AdR RPE A LR A& AR AP KR RPEA

1 36 0.05% 36 0.05% 51 836 1.23% 31777 46.85%
2 45 0.07% 81 0.12% 52 912 1.34% 32689 48.19%
3 a4 0.11% 158 0.23% 53 742 1.09% 33431 49.28%
4 116 0.17% 274 0.40% 54 717 1.06% 34148 50.34%
5 182 0.27% 456 0.67% 55 766 1.13% 34914 51.47%
6 217 0.32% 673 0.99% 56 740 1.09% 35654 52.56%
7 235 0.35% 908 1.34% 57 615 0.91% 36269 53.47%
8 337 0.50% 1245 1.84% 58 622 0.92% 36891 54.38%
9 282 0.42% 1527 2.25% 59 498 0.73% 37389 55.12%
10 437 0.64% 1964 2.90% 60 1240 1.83% 38629 56.95%
11 389 0.57% 2353 3.47% 61 674 0.99% 39303 57.94%
12 462 0.68% 2815 4.15% 62 663 0.98% 39966 58.92%
13 411 0.61% 3226 4.76% 63 592 0.87% 40558 59.79%
14 463 0.68% 3689 5.44% 64 630 0.93% 41188 60.72%
15 584 0.86% 4273 6.30% 65 618 0.91% 41806 61.63%
16 629 0.93% 4902 7.23% 66 857 1.26% 42663 62.89%
17 536 0.79% 5438 8.02% 67 573 0.84% 43236 63.74%
18 528 0.78% 5966 8.79% 68 597 0.88% 43833 64.62%
19 505 0.74% 6471 9.54% 69 455 0.67% 44288 65.29%
20 960 1.42% 7431 10.95% 70 836 1.23% 45124 66.52%
21 628 0.93% 8059 11.88% 71 597 0.88% 45721 67.40%
22 661 0.97% 8720 12.85% 72 607 0.89% 46328 68.30%
23 657 0.97% 9377 13.82% 73 493 0.73% 46821 69.02%
24 712 1.05% 10089 14.87% 74 439 0.65% 47260 69.67%
25 771 1.14% 10860 16.01% 75 553 0.82% 47813 70.49%
26 703 1.04% 11563 17.05% 76 536 0.79% 48349 71.28%
27 715 1.05% 12278 18.10% 1 493 0.73% 48842 72.00%
28 712 1.05% 12990 19.15% 78 447 0.66% 49289 72.66%
29 620 0.91% 13610 20.06% 79 375 0.55% 49664 73.21%
30 1103 1.63% 14713 21.69% 80 788 1.16% 50452 74.38%
31 812 1.20% 15525 22.89% 81 483 0.71% 50935 75.09%
32 907 1.34% 16432 24.22% 82 474 0.70% 51409 75.79%
33 735 1.08% 17167 25.31% 83 437 0.64% 51846 76.43%
34 679 1.00% 17846 26.31% 84 386 0.57% 52232 77.00%
35 755 1.11% 18601 27.42% 85 465 0.69% 52697 77.69%
36 872 1.29% 19473 28.71% 86 458 0.68% 53155 78.36%
37 695 1.02% 20168 29.73% 87 373 0.55% 53528 78.91%
38 733 1.08% 20901 30.81% 88 540 0.80% 54068 79.71%
39 626 0.92% 21527 31.73% 89 331 0.49% 54399 80.19%
40 1112 1.64% 22639 33.37% 90 512 0.75% 54911 80.95%
41 786 1.16% 23425 34.53% 91 388 0.57% 55299 81.52%
42 830 1.22% 24255 35.76% 92 385 0.57% 55684 82.09%
43 790 1.16% 25045 36.92% 93 388 0.57% 56072 82.66%
44 619 0.91% 25664 37.83% 94 340 0.50% 56412 83.16%
45 891 1.31% 26555 39.15% 95 409 0.60% 56821 83.76%
46 790 1.16% 27345 40.31% 96 387 0.57% 57208 84.34%
47 674 0.99% 28019 41.31% 97 362 0.53% 57570 84.87%
48 748 1.10% 28767 42.41% 98 418 0.62% 57988 85.49%
49 564 0.83% 29331 43.24% 99 522 0.77% 58510 86.25%
50 1610 2.37% 30941 45.61% 100 9324 13.75% 67834 100.00%

Tiog B E e 56.94180



